Series
1、Features
 Operating temperature -40℃~150℃
 Suitable for lead-free reflow soldering
 Compliance with RoHS and Halogen Free
 Bifilar winding
 AEC-Q200 qualified

DC Resistance
(Ω)Max.
Common mode
Impedance (Ω)
[Test Frequency
100MHz]
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand Volt.
(Vdc)
max.
IR(Ω) min.
AC4532F-110L 11 0.6 600TYP 250 50 125 10M
AC4532F-220L 22 1.0 1200 TYP 200 50 125 10M
AC4532F-510L 51 1.0 2800 TYP 200 50 125 10M
AC4532F-101L 101 2.0 5800 TYP 150 50 125 10M
AC4532F-201L 201 4.5 / 110 50 125 10M
Series Chip/Reel Carton
4532F 2500 25000
Recommended temperature profiles for re-flow soldering in Figure 1.
Mildly activated rosin fluxes are preferred. FPE terminations are suitable for all wave and re-flow soldering systems.